По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Connection
Input UL rated, 18AWGx2C (15cm) UL rated, 18AWGx2C (15cm)
Output UL rated, 20AWGx2C (15cm) UL rated, 18AWGx2C (15cm)
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 60x 30x 23.5 77x 40x 29 84x 57x 29.5
•  Class 2 power unit / Pass LPS (except for APV-8)
• Low cost, high reliability
•  Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
• Protections:  Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
• 2 years warranty
APV-12 Series
APV-8 Series APV-25 Series
APV-16 Series
APV-35 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-12-5 5V, 0~2A ±5% 100mV 76%
APV-12-12 12V, 0~1A ±5% 120mV 82%
APV-12-15 15V, 0~0.8A ±5% 120mV 82%
APV-12-24 24V, 0~0.5A ±5% 150mV 84%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-8-5 5V, 0~1.4A ±5% 250mV 74%
APV-8-12 12V, 0~0.67A ±5% 250mV 80%
APV-8-24 24V, 0~0.34A ±5% 300mV 81%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-25-5 5V, 0~3.5A ±5% 120mV 75.5%
APV-25-12 12V, 0~2.1A ±5% 150mV 82.0%
APV-25-15 15V, 0~1.68A ±5% 150mV 83.0%
APV-25-24 24V, 0~1.05A ±5% 150mV 83.0%
APV-25-36 36V, 0~0.7A ±5% 150mV 84.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-16-5 5V, 0~2.6A ±5% 100mV 76%
APV-16-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±5% 120mV 80%
APV-16-15 15V, 0~1.00A ±5% 120mV 81%
APV-16-24 24V, 0~0.67A ±5% 150mV 83%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-35-5 5V, 0~5A ±5% 120mV 76.5%
APV-35-12 12V, 0~3A ±5% 150mV 83.0%
APV-35-15 15V, 0~2.4A ±5% 150mV 84.0%
APV-35-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±5% 180mV 84.0%
APV-35-36 36V, 0~1.0A ±5% 180mV 85.0%
8~35W Rectangular Plastic Case
Note: The models on this page might not be suitable for lighting applications in EU countries. Please check with your local authorities for the possible use of
         the model of interest.
APV-8E APV-12E/16E

EMC standards EN55015, EN61000-3-2 class A , EN61000-3-3, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61547
Connection
Input H03VVH2-F 0.75mm2 x2C (15cm) H03VVH2-F 0.75mm2 x2C (15cm)
Output UL rated, 20AWGx2C (15cm) UL rated, 20AWGx2C (15cm)
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 60x 30x 23.5 77x 40x 29
• Low cost, high reliability
• Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
• Protections:
Short circuit / Overload (APV-E series only) /
• 2 years warranty
APV-12E Series
APV-16E Series
APV-8E Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-12E-5 5V, 0~2A ±5% 100mV 75.0%
APV-12E-12 12V, 0~1A ±5% 120mV 81.0%
APV-12E-15 15V, 0~0.8A ±5% 120mV 81.0%
APV-12E-24 24V, 0~0.5A ±5% 150mV 83.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-16E-5 5V, 0~2.6A ±5% 100mV 75.0%
APV-16E-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±5% 120mV 79.0%
APV-16E-15 15V, 0~1A ±5% 120mV 80.0%
APV-16E-24 24V, 0~0.67A ±5% 150mV 82.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
APV-8E-5 5V, 0~1.4A ±5% 250mV 74.0%
APV-8E-12 12V, 0~0.67A ±5% 250mV 77.5%
APV-8E-24 24V, 0~0.34A ±5% 300mV 78.5%
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64